



Legislation Text

File #: 18-431, **Version:** 1

Motion to approve an increase to the construction contract with Interwest Construction Incorporated, (Bid No. 17120) by \$379,426, plus all applicable taxes, to a revised total contract amount of \$2,444,715, plus all applicable taxes, for the Kelsey Creek Culvert Replacement Project.